Specialty Sub-Specialty Acronym

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

Lung

Lung
Lung
Lung
Lung
Lung

Lung

Lung
Lung

Lung

Lung

CANC - 4658

CANC - 4658
ROVA-T Maintenance in SCLC
(MERU)

ATOMIC-Meso Phase 2/3 Study
pPS2

CA209-743 (phase lll) Pleural
Mesothelioma

Lung ART

Lung ART
CR UK Stratified Medicine Pilot
study

VIM
Pembrolizumab versus standard

therapy in mesothelioma
(PROMISE-meso)

Commercial? Study ID

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Non-Commerci

Non-Commerci

Non-Commerci

Non-Commerci

Non-Commerci

19231

19231

32033

32459

33133

31492

5686

5686

10622

32185

33988



Trust Name

Plymouth Hospitals NHS

Trust

Royal Devon and Exeter

NHS Foundation Trust

Torbay and South Devon

NHS Foundation Trust

Plymouth Hospitals NHS

Trust

Royal Cornwall Hospitals

NHS Trust

Royal Cornwall Hospitals

NHS Trust

Taunton and Somerset

NHS Foundation Trust

Royal Devon and Exeter

NHS Foundation Trust

Royal Devon and Exeter

NHS Foundation Trust

Taunton and Somerset

NHS Foundation Trust

Plymouth Hospitals NHS

Trust

Pl

Roy, Dr Amy

Toy, Dr Elizabeth
Medley, Dr Louise
Roy, Dr Amy
Talbot, Dr Toby
Talbot, Dr Toby

Walther, Dr Julie

Ford, Dr Vicky
Toy, Dr Elizabeth

Jankowska, Dr Petra

Roy, Dr Amy

Site Status

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Site Type

Recruiting Site

Recruiting Site
Recruiting Site
Recruiting Site
Recruiting Site
Recruiting Site

Recruiting Site

Recruiting Site
Recruiting Site

Recruiting Site

Recruiting Site

NHS/HRA
Approval

01/08/2016

14/09/2016
12/09/2017
07/11/2017
08/12/2017
10/04/2017

04/02/2014

20/12/2013
29/09/2017

18/10/2017

01/09/2017



Recrut edge edge

Planned End ment  Total Current NIHR

Date Comments Target Recrt FY Recrt RTT
26/10/17 - Global target = 300. Uk target = 20
- current recruitment in UK = 18, study is set

01/02/2019 to close green 2 3 3 3 87

26/10/17 - Global target = 300. UK target = 20
- current recruitment in UK = 18, study is set
to close green in Feb 18. Site are continuing

01/02/2019 to screen 2 2 1 2 39
31/01/2019 - 2 0 0 0 -
30/10/2020 - 2 0 0 0 -10
01/08/2021 - 3 1 1 1. 27
28/09/2018 - 6 11 11 11 123
25/10/2018 1 1 0 1/ 14

30/10- Study closing Oct 2018, currently at
94% of national target. 2 patients recently
ineligble and current pathway issues are
hampering recruitment. This study may close

25/10/2018 red. 2 1 1
31/12/2018 - 35 13 13 1. 4
30/09/2018 - 4 0 0 0 -

31/12/2018 - 6 6 6 1 63



